CHECKLIST FOR NOMINATING PETITIONS

The following have	been received fror	n: Javel	MARC	ouiTJ
District	<u> </u>		lidate's Name (Ab	breviated)
J. State	ement of Candidac	y	DATE	STAMP
2. Loyo	Ilty Oath 6.897	· ·		
3. Petit	ion pages 1 to	7		
4. Rece	eipt for Statement	Economic Inter	est	
Received from:	CAND	IDAJE		AGENT
	ET 11 01 6 8 L9	500		

COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham

KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870

www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition April 7, 2015 - 2015 Consolidated Election.

Receipt For:	5N507 Cochise Dr
	Maple Park, IL 60151
Filed: Decemb	per 15, 2014 at 8:30:00 AM.
Office: FOR M Party:	IEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM
The following	have been received:
<u>√</u>	Statement of Candidacy
√	Loyalty Oath
<u> </u>	Petition Pages - 7
─ ✓	Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
Received fro	m: Janet Marlovits
E	By:
	John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk
	Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 12/15/2014	8:49:27AM
	Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities under the Illinois Campaign Discolsure Act.

12-15-14

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRIC	BUARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION T NUMBER <u>301</u> IN <u> </u>	IERS HAVING JURISDICTION JE COUNTY, ILI	N OVER LINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (or more)	(or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the	he voter—	
Millage Unincorporated Area (circle english	S JAW	COUNTY DELY	in the City
Service in Township (SAMPTON) in s	aid district shall be a condidate for the	ated, list municipality that provoffice of BOALD DE EDVO	rides postal
full termor year vacancy (circle one) of the Boto to be held on ARIL7 2015 (date	pard of Education (or Board of Directors e of election).	s) to be voted for at the Conso	lidated Election
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, com			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS _	LINTIL NAME CHANG	·	
(List all names during	last 3 years)	(List date of each n	ame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Jun Whileiners	354 SWTHST.	BURLENGTON	
A Dieane Wall-in	355 Pollin War		KANE
3 Dr. Nollet	355 Dally Way	BURLINGTON IL	KANE
4 James & androm	364 Vally Way	Bulington 1	KAne
5 July toten	381 VALLET WAY	BURLHGTON 11	VAUE
May Kholonen	394VALEWWAY	BURLINGTON IL	June -
7 Flower Audin	3Cu valle was	Ruche Dal	KANE
· CHRISTY JEDTON	284 Valley 1 Valu	Barringtown	KAVE
· Heaven Alcora	15N475 Cochise	Mapleforth in	100
10 Carry Alcore	51475 Cochise	Maple fark 11	KANE
11 Javal Jamesol	< 11 464 white	Neple link Ti 1	KANE
12 July Parisy	5N4G4 cochisp	Mople Port ILIL	KOIP
State of			11/00/1
County of	SS .		
1. JANET MARLOVITS	_do hereby certify that I reside at	54507 Anh 8	V. 10
(Circulator's Name)	_ do neleby certify that i reside at	(Street Address)	KIKC.
(City(Village)Unincorporated Area) (if	unincorporated, list municipality that p	rovides poetal contino	0/5-/ p Code)
United States, and that the signatures on this shoe	that tam 18 ye	ears of age or older, that I am	citizen of the
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the be petition registered voters of the political division in are correctly stated, as above set forth	est of my knowledge and belief the be	rsons so signing were at the time	est day for filing of signing the
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	TO THE CANADA CONTRACTOR	and that their respect	tive residences
	W HILL A	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	T MARLOVITS		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on <u>Dec. 5</u> ,	2014:
(SEAL)	To a factor	imemika.	ucy, year)
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	.,	(Notaly Public's Signature)	
TERESA McMAHON Notary Public, State of Illinois My commission expires 12/20/15	SHEET NO.		

Y"RIND HEKE"X

Suggested

	PETITION FOR NOMINATION		ised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY <u>CENTRAL</u> SCHOOL DISTRIC	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION CT NUMBER <u>301</u> IN <u>人名</u> 人	ERS HAVING JURISDICTIO	N OVER
full termor year vacancy (circle one) of the B to be held on APRIL 7, 2015 (date	(If unincorports said district shall be a candidate for the cloard of Education (or Board of Directors te of election).	ated, list municipality that prooffice of BOARD OF EDUCATION of the Consolidation of the Cons	district, hereby in the City,
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, com	nplete the following (this information	will appear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names durin	g last 3 years) UNTIL NAME CHANG	ED ON (List date of each n	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CTTY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Sharon Stones	11101 Chapmon	Farnoshia. IL	Kana
2 Kell Mans	9NZ27 Crawford Rd	ELEN IL	I'd a
3 flan Mazgaret Qu	13N263 Bullingar	Hangshir	1/
4 Ulmio Bellmann	43W107 Tokenham	Elgin 1	Kane
5 Susan Zagvisti	44W685 Ellithipe	Hampshire IL	kane
& Chu Chi	3695 Peregrine Way	Elgin IL	Kane
1 M K 2	354 SOUTH ST	BrainTID IL	KANS
8 Roley R. Steerand	5N530 Cochise	MAPLE PARK IL	KANE
· Andonoth Berens	511533 Cochise	Marole Park in	1)
10 2072-1	5N636 SONOCIAN	Mark Ber 4 1L	Ken
11 Sheel Mingl	5N636 Seneca Lane	Maple Park IL	Kane
18 Janes Sahustarrua	5N500 Cochise Dr.	Marke Port 1	Kane
State of	SS.	Tall.	, we
(Circulator's Name)	_ do hereby certify that I reside at $\underline{5}$		<u>Drive</u>
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area) of (if	unincorporated, list municipality that pro	(Street Address)	0151
County of KANE, State of United States, and that the signatures on this sheet of the petitions and are genuine and that to the be petition registered voters of the political division is are correctly stated, as above set forth.	et were signed in my presence, not mor	ars of age or older, that I am a re than 90 days preceding the la	ist dav for filing
	1/10/11/	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by		before me, on Dec. 5,	שות ב
	(Name of Circulator)	(incort manth	

Julia Me Male (Notary Public's Signature)

SHEET NO. ___

(SEAL)

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
TERESA McMAHON
Notary Public, State of Illinois
My commission expires 12/20/15

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRIC	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION T NUMBER <u>301</u> IN <i>ド</i> タルを	IERS HAVING JURISDICTIO	N OVER
We, the undersigned, being (or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the	county, IL	LINOIS
Williams I Inincorporated Area (sizela anal) - 5	21 -1 - A 11		in the City
Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of Zervice in Township CAMPTON in stull term) or year vacancy (circle one) of the B	(If unincorpor	ated, list municipality that prov	ides postal
full term)or <u>year</u> vacancy (circle one) of the B to be held on <u>APRIL</u> 120/5 (date	hard of Education (or Penns of Discotors	s) to be voted for at the Conso	AVIDAL MEHBER lidated Election
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, com	plete the following (this information	will appear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	LINTH MANE CHANG	· ·	
(List all names during	g last 3 years)	(List date of each n	ame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Thorse Water	5N 507 Caellise DR	//	
2 John Den	51/601 Cochise Or	Maple Park 11	KANE
3 Ben Damisch	5N464 COCLISED		hone_
4 Mary Rose Damisch	5N464 Cochie Dr	100	Kane
5 Maria Barton	5N4DU CUCHISTA	Mr. 1 01	Kana
6 Tan Backon	5N420, (ochise)-	Mala lic II	Hane-
1 Mary West	MAK WEBB	44Ware DEPARTUCIONE	Kane V
8 Studlart Rollingham	510075 Cochise Dr.	Lily lake "	- hance
9 Knows Tandy	5N425 Cochise Dr.	librate 11	tary.
10 John GRANAMA	2+4WSK BYNAMKLU	CALYLAKE IL	Kare
118 Ms & Someone	5N504 Cachicalar	Lily Latte 11	17mm
12 Millesinter	Broy Casus Dr	Ly came IL	hane.
State of)		The state of the s	Kone
County of	SS.		
1. JANET MARLOVITS	do hereby certify that I reside at $\underline{\mathcal{S}}$	N507 Coahin	Dair
in the LIN (Circulator's Name)	do hereby certify that I reside at	(Street Address)	Delle
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if a	mincorporated list municipality that are		0/5/ 2\Code\
United States, and that the signatures on this choo		ars of age or older, that I am a	citizen of the
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the be petition registered voters of the political division in are correctly stated, as above set forth.	st of my knowledge and belief the pers	sons so signing were at the time	st day for filing of signing the
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	anet	Way by Ta	ive residences
		(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	T MARLOVITS	Doc 5	2011
orgined and swort to (or animised) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on DC. 5, (insert month, c	LUI4
(SEAL)	Jusa	Mumalor	/, J -ai/
"OFFICIAL SEAL" TERESA MCMAHON TERESA MCMAHON TERESA MCMAHON	2	(Notay Public's Signature)	
Notary Public, State of Illinois My commission expires 12/20/15	SHEET NO		

X,..BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

PETITION FOR NOWINATION	SBEN
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 30/IN KANE COUNTY, ILI	OVER
undersigned, being (or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said of that Jaket MARLOVITS	istrict, he

We, the undersigned, being (or more)	(or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the	COUNTY, IL	LINOIS
village Unincorporated Area (circle one) of	(or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the who resides at 50507	Cochise Silve	listrict, hereby in the City.
convicts in Township CAMOTO &	- (ii dillicorpor	aled, its t municipality that prov	/ides nostal
full term or year vacancy (circle one) of the Broto be held on HRL	pard of Education (or Board of Directors of election).	s) to be voted for at the Conso	lidated Election
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, com	•	will appearant to the	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		·	
(List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANG last 3 years)	(List date of each n	Ismo chengo)
		(alot date of each)	ame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Dupne Rockmitt	48 w607 whispering Oaks	Burlington 11	
2 Wichelle Chreenhn	5N481 Cochise Dr	Maple Park 11	Kane
3 Chin Vauglan	5 N481 COCHSODY	10000	hane-
1 Ryan & Nalow	3N664 Seneca	Maples Parle IL	forme
5 122		ATROLE MOCK	Love
8 Jennifer Schul	SN625 SENECA	MARKE PARALL	KANE
7 Omald Schole	44W1035 Cochise Dr	Maple Park IL	Kare
8 11.04	44W635 Cachise Or.	Maple Paske	Rave
9.00	44 W606 COC4, 50 Da.	Marsho fark 11	Rone
9 Koman Lancun	44 ki 58 SCOCHISE &	MAPLE PANCE IL	KANE
10 Beink King	99WSBY Cookise Dr	Reple Hark 12	Kacc
11 BEVAN GARBACE	44W SSS Cochice on	Maple Park IL	tave
12 Darcy Gurn	5Nbg Cochise Dr.	Maple Park 11	Kane
State of)			
County of	SS.		,
1. JANET MARLOVITS	do hereby certify that I reside at 5	W507 Cochise	Davida
in the LILY (Circulator's Name)	do notoby contrib that I leside at	(Street Address)	Live,
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if L	nincorporated, list municipality that pro	ovides postal service) (7in	00/5/ Code) '
United States and that the signatures on this shoo	that I am 18 ye	ars of age or older, that I am a	Citizen of the
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the bespetition registered voters of the political division in	st of my knowledge and belief the pers	sons so signing were at the time	st day for filing of signing the
petition registered voters of the political division in are correctly stated, as above set forth.	which the candidate is seeking election	ive office, and that their respect	ive residences
·	July 1	(Risculated Similar	
Signed and given to for officered by JANE	er Mapialare	(Sirculator's Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by		before me, on Dec. 5	2014
(OTAL)	(Name of Circulator)	(insert month, o	lay, year)
(SEAL) "OFFICIAL SEAL"	_ free	(Notan Bublis's Signature	0
TERESA McMAHON Notary Public, State of Illinois	SHEET NO.	(Fublic's Signature)	
My commission expires 12/20/15			

X...BIND HERE...X

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

Suggest, Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY I	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION T NUMBER <u>301</u> IN/ごみ入	ERS HAVING JURISDICTIO	N OVER
		COUNTY, IL	LINOIS
petition that JANET MARLOVIT	(or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the who resides at	te voters residing within said of	listrict, hereby
Afiliago Unincorporated Area (similares) - f - f - f			in the City
service in Township <u>CAMPTON</u> in sufficiency of the Both term or <u>year</u> vacancy (circle one) of the Both term or <u>ARIL 7, 2015</u> (date	aid district shall be a candidate for the	office of Phase ne English	rides postal
to be held on ARIL 7, 2015 (date	pard of Education (or Board of Directors	i) to be Voted for at the Conso	lidated Election
	•		idated Election
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, com	plete the following (this information	will ap pear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANG	ED ON	
(List all names during) last 3 years)	(List date of each n	ame change)
NAME	CTDEET ADDRESS OF		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	1 '
<u> </u>	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Mary Schmitt	48W67Whispering Oaks Dr	Buckington 1	
2 000	SN733 Kiraswood DK.	Campton Hills 11	Kane
3 Thank St.	2670 Despu (4	1 Via	Kare
4 Jahren Z Dickson	9NO26 Oak Bluff	Flaid	Kane
5 AM	43W368 BUCK CT.	PTPUMPLES	kanı
6 Pin Empere	5NG26 Hanson Bd		KANE
7/1/10/8/		Steharles 11	Bane
8 /1 No landon De Vin A	BWOS 2 RAMA RO	William /2 IL	KAN
JANOL &		MAPLE PARK IL	Kare
		DT CARS IL	KANO
O Jil I	5N 400 MAADOW VIAW	57. CABTURS IL	9CANB
11 George A House	5N300 Hanson Rd	St. Charles 11	Kene
12 Therese Stewart	15N530 COCHISE	MADLE PARK IL	KANE
State of)			
County of	SS.	•	*
JANET MARLOVITS	_ do hereby certify that I reside at 4	NS07 Cachise De	
(Circulator's Name)	_ do noteby certaly triat i reside at	(Street Address)	IVE
n the CILY LARE of (City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if	unincorporated, list municipality that pr	ravidos - , 6	015/
			p Code)
United States, and that the signatures on this sheet of the petitions and are genuine and that to the be	et were signed in my presence, not mo	ore than 90 days preceding the la	a cilizen of the
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the be petition registered voters of the political division in	est of my knowledge and belief the per	rsons so signing were at the time	e of signing the
petition registered voters of the political division in are correctly stated, as above set forth.	n which the candidate is seeking elec	tive office, and that their respec	tive residences
are controlly dialog, as above set lorar.	Just	Marlant	
	, —	(Circulator's Signature)	
<u>—————————————————————————————————————</u>	1 Massil	o. a digitature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	JEI MAKLOVIS	_before me, onDec. 5	2014
	(Name of Circulator)	(insert month,	day, year)
(SEAL)	_ Kes	u memah	D-0
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	/	(Notary Public's Signature)	
TERESA McMAHON Notary Public, State of Illinois My commission expires 12/20/15	SHEET NO	•	

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BO	DARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION NUMBER <u>301</u> IN <u>と名</u> 人	ERS HAVING JURISDICTION	N OVER
We, the undersigned, being (or more) (or	or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the who resides at	te voters residing within said of	istrict, hereby
in Township CAMPTON in soil	d district about he are an about the first	municipality that prov	ides postal
full termor year vacancy (circle one) of the Boa	rd of Education (or Board of Directors	office of BOARD OF EDVO	ATTON MEMBER
to be held on APRIL 7, 2015 (date of	of election).	of to be Voted for at the Conso	idated Election
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, compl	ete the following (this information	will appear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANG	ED ON	
(List all names during la	ast 3 years)	(List date of each n	ame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CTTY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 5 horty X habres	44W515 14Ark	Carol May 1 Da	
20 Chr	SN476 Cachia	maple PANIE	$(A_{\lambda})_{-}$
3 Velle Matthews	SNEW CORLARD	Will Date	Kane
4 V/ 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SN 50/ Cochia	Marie Park 11	Lano
5	group work	1 Vieph 140mm 1L	Kun
-6		L	
7		IL.	
8	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	IL.	
9		IL.	
10		ÎL.	
11		IL	
		IL.	<u> </u>
12		<u> </u>	
State of) SS	3.		
County of)	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1, JANET MARLOVITS (Circulator's Name)	do hereby certify that I reside at <u>5</u>		IVC
in the LICY LAKE of		(Street Address)	0151
	nincorporated, list municipality that p		p Code)
United States, and that the signatures on this shoot	were signed in my presence, not mo	ears of age or older, that I am	a citizen of the
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the bes	t of my knowledge and belief the pe	rsons so signing were at the time	est day for filing
petition registered voters of the political division in are correctly stated, as above set forth.	which the candidate is seeking elec	tive office, and that their respec	tive residences
are correctly states, as above set form.	fre	Marlonels	
_	. ,	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	T MARLOVITS	hotoron Des 5	2 out
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(Name of Circulator)	_before me, on	day, year)
(SEAL)	Level	a Min a a	·· / -· /
	1		_

Y...RIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

	PETITION FOR NOWINATION		SBE No. P-7
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNT <u>CENTRAL</u> SCHOOL DIST	TY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION RICT NUMBER <u>301 IN / く</u> 名人	ERS HAVING JURISDICTIO	N OVER
	cre) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the	ne votersidisidisid	
Village Unincorporated Area (circle one) of	Wild lesides at Style /	ated the Delye	in the City,
full term or year vacancy (circle one) of the to be held on APRIL 7, 2015 (c	s buaid of Education for buaid of Difectors	s) to be voted for at the Conso	lidated Election
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, co	omplete the following (this information	will appear on the ballot)	•
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANG		•
(List all names du	ring last 3 years)	. (List date of each r	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. J. W. Marie (1 ans	5N222 HANSON RD	ST. CYALLES IL	KANE
2/1/2 Janal	44w 685 Ell: Horpe Rd	Hampshice IL	Kane
3 Kaly / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	365 Meadon Vien	Bodington IL	Kare.
STORMULE STORM	365 Meadown Rd.	Bulingen IL	Lauc
6 and Mary	390139 Red (low) #	Colin 1 1	Jane
7 Hard Mark	139 fed lost lane.	Stangen B	Kane.
8 Rueda Vandale	100440 Leitad Bis	Thangoing IL	Kano
9 11/4-1.8			Kane
10 Mariting Landale	10N940 LEIZE CT.	ELGIN IL	Kane
11 Jennifer Tosello	3066 Chalkstre	Elgih IL	Kane
12 Tony Tosello.	3066 Chalkstone	Elg: 0 1L	Kane
State of)	•	1 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Lhane.
County of)	SS.		
1, JANET MARLOVITS	do hereby certify that I reside at	INSOT Cochise D	RIVE
in the LILY (Circulator's Name) of		(Street Address)	60151
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) County of KANE, State of	(if unincorporated, list municipality that p	rovides postal service) (2	ip Code)
United States, and that the signatures on this s			
petition registered voters of the political division			
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	Jan	ut Marlovit	4
1	- 1/201	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	ANET MAKLOVITS	_before me, on _ Dec. 5,	2014
	(Name of Circulator)	(insert month	day, year)
(SEAL)	- Juli	n rumako	<u> </u>
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	7	(Notay Public's Signature)	

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
TERESA McMAHON
Notary Public, State of Illinois
My commission expires 12/20/15/

SHEET NO. _____

ATTACH TO PETITION	O PETITION
--------------------	------------

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America
State of Illinois) SS.
I, JANET MARLOVITS, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the
United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist
organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or
government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not
permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or
indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any
unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.
Avet Marlouts (Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>TANET MARLOVITS</u> before me, On Dec. 5, 2014
(insert month, day, year)
Jusa Miller & Singalan
(Notary Public's Signature)

(SEAL)

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
TERESA McMAHON
Notary Public, State of Illinois
My commission expires 12/20/15

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	CITY, VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT
JANET MARLOVITS	5N507 Cochise DRIVE MAPLE PARK IL 60151 LAKE)	BOARD OF EDUCATION MEMBER	CENTRAL 5CHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 301

MAPLE PARK IL MEMBER DISTRICT 60/51 LAKE) MEMBER NUMBER 30/				
60/51 LARE) NUMBER 301				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change)				
STATE OF ILLINOIS				
County of				
JANET MARLOVITS being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at which will be the composition of				
NS07 Cochise Deive, in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of				
LILY LAKE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60/5/, in the				
County of KANE, State of Illinois; that I am a qualified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/				
Election to the office of BOARD OF EDWATION in the CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 301 Name of City, Village or Special District				
to be voted upon at the election to be held on APRIL 7, 2015 (date of election) and that I am legally qualified to				
hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests				
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for				
Nomination/Election to such office.				
Jevet Marlovets				
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by TANET MARLOVITS before an Dec. 5, 2014				
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by (Name of Candidate) before me, on Dec. 5, 2014 (insert month, day, year)				
Juin Minchon				
"OFFIGIAL SEAL" TERESA MCMAHON (Nolary Public's Signature)				

"OFFIGIAL SEAL"
TERESA McMAHON
Notary Public, State of Illinois
My commission expires 12/20/15

This will be returned to you when statement is filed in the office of the County Clerk.	(COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH)	Receipt is hereby acknowledge of your Statement of Economic
SCHOOL BOARD OF (office or position of employment for what is the second of the second	EDUCATION MEMBER	Interests, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act The Statement was filed as of this date.
	O LIAND DOWN	RECEIVED AND FILED ON:
Name 5N507 Cochise Address		SEP 24 2014 KANE COUNTY CLERK
MAPLE PARK City	IL 60/5/ State Zip Code	, SOMIT OLEAK

All 3 pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to

LOCATION:

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva

MAILING ADDRESS: Kane County Clerk

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, Illinois 60134

